:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9664980

Aug 04, 2024 - 20:38 (UTC)

In epoch 302,030 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 564907 - 0.018752302 ETH®
51.20 USD

2 564908 - 0.018730886 ETH®
51.14 USD

3 564909 - 0.018747647 ETH®
51.19 USD

4 564910 - 0.018758280 ETH®
51.21 USD

S 564911 - 0.018736419 ETH®
51.15 USD

6 564912 - 0.064400802 ETH®
175.84 USD

7 564913 - 0.018708451 ETH®
51.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9664980
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/302030
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564907
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564908
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564909
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564910
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564911
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564912
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564913

B
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=

Validator Id

964914

964915

564916

964917

564918

564919

964921

564922

Validator Id

650373

Amount

- 0.018741443
51.17 USD

- 0.018689991
51.03 USD

- 0.018756064
51.21 USD

- 0.018760820
51.22 USD

- 0.018730853
51.14 USD

- 0.064396015
175.83 USD

- 0.018749283
51.19 USD

- 0.018719840
51.11 USD

- 0.018740313
51.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.046317224
126.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564914
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564915
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564916
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564917
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564918
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564919
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564920
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564921
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564922
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/650373

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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